
“WOW!  Once again A&R has done a terrific
job with the manufacture of the Society of
Nuclear Medicine-Midwinter Program Book.
Thanks again for a job that has exceeded our
expectations.”

OOnn  DDeemmaanndd  PPrriinnttiinngg......

Forms
Prescription Pads
School Excuses
Brochures
Training Manuals
Postcards
Programs

Note Pads
Referral Pads
Ad Inserts
Flyers
Coupons
Short Run Books
Cookbooks

And More...

CCoonnttaacctt  uuss  ttooddaayy  ttoo  ffiinndd  oouutt  
hhooww  wwee  ccaann  hheellpp  wwiitthh  
yyoouurr  pprriinnttiinngg  nneeeeddss..

HHeerree’’ss  wwhhaatt  oouurr  ccuussttoommeerrss  
ssaayy  aabboouutt  AA&&RR  PPrriinnttiinngg  SSeerrvviicceess......

Gilbert Douglas 
Douglas Printing

“Tell everyone at your plant ‘thanks’ for a job
well done.”

Kristen
Secondary Solutions
San Dimas, CA

“They exceeded my expected turn-around-
time without compromising the quality of
their work--with incredible customer service
along the way.  I consider A&R to be my
most reliable vendor.”

Lisa Shively
Lisa Shively Cookbooks 

“I have been working with A&R Printing for
several years and they have never let me
down.  They are always ready to do the job I
need them to do and have always delivered
the quality work I expect.”

Steve Klein
Senior Production Manager
Society of Nuclear Medicine, Inc
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A&R PRINTING SERVICES
1217 Claylick Road

White Bluff, Tennessee 37187
(615) 797-9220

HHuugghh  DDaanniieell
Account Executive

printquotes@hpdDesign.com
(615) 497-4857



NNeeeedd  hheellpp  ddeessiiggnniinngg  yyoouurr  ffoorrmm??

If you don’t see a price 
for the type of printing 

that you need done, call us.  
We can satisfy your printing needs!

With over thirty years experience in designing
innovative solutions for printing needs, we can
help make your printed materials let you do your
job - instead of it being a job to put together
printed materials.  Call us for more information.

WWee  hhaavvee  ggrreeaatt  
EEvveerryyddaayy

CCoommppeettiittiivvee  PPrriicciinngg!!

We accept VISA and MasterCard

WWhhaatt  iiss  ““OOnn  DDeemmaanndd””  PPrriinnttiinngg??
It means that you can depend on A&R Printing
for the shortest possible turn-around time when
it comes to reprints of your forms, books or
training manuals.

TThhee  FFoorrmmss  YYoouu  NNeeeedd......

AAss  FFaasstt  AAss  YYoouu  NNeeeedd  TThheemm......

WWiitthh  TThhee  QQuuaalliittyy  YYoouu
WWaanntt......

FFoorr  LLeessss  TThhaann  YYoouu  AArree
PPaayyiinngg  NNooww..

With the advent of high-speed digital
printers for commercial work, on-demand
printing makes it unnecessary to
inventory large quantities of forms.  We
can set-up your job quickly and can
typically turn around your print request
within three days.

Whether you need simple note pads,
unbound forms, business cards, NCR
forms, brochures or the new Medicaid
tamper-resistant prescription pads, we
can print any work that you need done.
We can even take your training manuals
and print them with tabs, color graphics
and custom binding.

We invite comparision pricing because
we’re confident that our price points are
very competive.  Working with us for all
your printing needs is a great way to
control your business costs.

Your printed materials make a statement
about who you are and the way you do
business.  When you print with A&R
Printing, you don’t have to sacrifice
quality to get a great price.  Our print
shop is equiped with the latest in digital
printers and binding equipment.

We keep a copy of your files on our servers.
When you need to replenish your stocks or
prepare for an upcoming session, it isn’t
necessary to send the files all over again.  Just
give us a call!  This makes it easy for you to get
the printing you need - when you need it.

B/W Print -  4.25 x 5.5
5.5 x 8.5
8.5 x 11

Color Print - 4.25 x 5.5
5.5 x 8.5
8.5 x 11

6.95
9.45

18.85
29.85
54.75

107.25

11.00
14.85
28.15
48.80
85.95

168.50

19.25
26.00
45.75
81.55

150.50
294.95

4.25 x 5.5 14.95 26.95 38.95

4.25 x 5.5
5.5 x 8.5

37.85
75.65

59.45
118.90

104.15
207.95

Color Front
Color Front-B/W Back

17.75
22.75

28.50
35.75

43.75
56.25

2-part sets - 8.5 x 11
3-part sets - 8.5 x 11

63.65
75.95

99.95
119.50

174.95
208.75

5.5 x 8.5
8.5 x 11

28.75
57.50

49.85
99.75

96.25
192.50

5.5 x 8.5
8.5 x 11

6.75
13.55

10.55
21.30

18.50
37.25

8.5 x 11 tri-fold 116.95 183.90 319.25

Custom Form Pads

Tamper Resistant Prescription Pads

Postcards

Business Cards

NCR Forms

Flyers

Loose-leaf Forms

Brochures

(100 sheets per pad, printed 1-side, chipboard, 50# white text)

(100 scripts per pad, 1-sided, meets Medicaid requirements)

(Color front-B/W back, 100# gloss stock with UV coating)

(100# gloss cover stock with laminated front)

(B/W printed on 1-side, white/canary or white/canary/pink)

(Color printed on 1-side, no-bleed, 70# white text)

(B/W printed on 1-side, 50# white text)

(Color printed on both sides, 80# gloss white)

5 PADS      10 PADS     20 PADS

250             500            1000

250             500            1000

250             500            1000
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